Model
Specifications
Dual Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
Series ASD
Air Flow/Effective Area
ASD230F-M5
ASD330F-01
ASD430F-02

l
4.1-13
How to Order
ASD  3
2
3
4
5
6
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
Style
With One-touch fittings
Thread
3 Universal
Meter thread (M5)
Unified thread (10-32 UNF)
R(PT)
NPT
Port size
With sealant
Options
M5
U10/32
01
02
03
04
M5
10-32UNF
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
K
None
Hexagon lock nut
Applicable tubing O.D.
Millimeter Inch
04
06
08
10
12
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
01
03
05
07
09
11
ø1/8"
ø5/32"
ø3/16"
ø1/4"
ø5/16"
ø3/8"
Needle Valve/Flow Characteristics
ASD230F ASD330F ASD430F
ASD530F ASD630F
100
50
0
5 10
1.5